
Town of Seymour  
Parks Commission 

 
 

2011 Meeting Schedule 
 

Day      Date    Time   Location 
 
Monday  January 24  7:30 PM  Flaherty Room, Town Hall 
 
Monday  February 28 7:30 PM  Flaherty Room, Town Hall 
 
Monday  March 28  7:30 PM  Flaherty Room, Town Hall 
 
Monday  April 25  7:30 PM  Flaherty Room, Town Hall 
 
Monday  May 23  7:30 PM  Flaherty Room, Town Hall 
 
Monday  June 27  7:30 PM  Flaherty Room, Town Hall 
 
Monday  July 25  7:30 PM  Flaherty Room, Town Hall 
 
Monday  August 22  7:30 PM  Flaherty Room, Town Hall 
 
Monday  September 26 7:30 PM  Flaherty Room, Town Hall 
 
Monday  October 24  7:30 PM  Flaherty Room, Town Hall 
 
Monday  November 28 7:30 PM  Flaherty Room, Town Hall 
 
Monday  December 19 7:30 PM  Flaherty Room, Town Hall 


